compact operator terminals
3,8" FSTN-Display.
IndraControl VCP 08
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
compact operator terminals
3,8" FSTN-Display.  n  IndraControl VCP 08
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-02-06, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

20
5
Type Code
Type Code Description Part No.:
VCP08.2DTN-003-NN-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 08 R911311497
VCP08.2DTN-003-SR-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 08 R911311498
VCP08.2DTN-003-PB-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 08 with PROFIBUS DP-Slave R911311499
Accessories
Type Code Description Part No.:
VAS04.1-001-002-NN Battery-Kit R911316662
Documentation
Type Code Description Part No.:
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*08.2***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCP 08 R911310379
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*08.2***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCP 08 R911310378
Calle 49 Nº 5764 - Villa Ballester (B1653AOX) - Prov. de Buenos Aires - ARGENTINA
Tel: (+54 11) 4768-4242  / Fax: (+54 11) 4849-1212
Mail: ventas@nakase.com.ar / Web: www.nakase.com.ar
Representante oficial de: